
Projected Participation:  NE_TEMP2206: Green Stormwater Infrastructure and Agriculture 

Participants Name Station/Name Objective No. 
Research Extension 

SY PY TY FTE 

Obropta, Christopher 
obropta@envsci.rutgers.edu 

New Jersey - Rutgers, The State 
University of New Jersey: AES 0.1 0.1 

Houle, James       
james.houle@unh.edu 

New Hampshire - University of New 
Hampshire: AES 0.1 0.1 

Dietz, Michael        
michael.dietz@uconn.edu 

Connecticut - University of 
Connecticut: AES 0.1 0.1 

Brantley, Eve 
brantef@auburn.edu Alabama - Auburn: DES Invited 

Dickson, David 
david.dickson@uconn.edu 

Connecticut - University of 
Connecticut: AES Invited 

Kauffman, Gerald  
jerryk@udel.edu 

Delaware - University of Delaware: 
AES Invited 

Brown, Jessica    
jtrbrown@uga.edu Georgia - University of Georgia: AES Invited 

Dindinger, Jennifer 
jdinding@umd.edu 

Maryland - University of Maryland: 
AES Invited 

Rockler, Amanda    
arockler@umd.edu 

Maryland - University of Maryland: 
AES Invited 

Davis, Allen      
apdavis@umd.edu 

Maryland - University of Maryland: 
AES Invited 

Brubaker, Kaye Lorraine  
kbru@umd.edu 

Maryland - University of Maryland: 
AES Invited 

Erickson, Andy     
eric0706@umn.edu 

Minnesota - University of Minnesota: 
DES Invited 

Billota, John        
bilot002@umn.edu 

Minnesota - University of Minnesota: 
DES Invited 

Ballestero, Thomas 
Tom.Ballestero@unh.edu 

New Hampshire - University of New 
Hampshire: AES Invited 

Peterson, Julia       
Julia.Peterson@unh.edu 

New Hampshire - University of New 
Hampshire: AES Invited 

Walter, Todd       
mtw5@cornell.edu New York - Cornell University: AES Invited 



Gramlich Rahm, Brian  
bgr4@cornell.edu New York - Cornell University: AES Invited 

Hunt, William     
wfhunt@ncsu.edu 

North Carolina - North Carolina State: 
AES Invited 

Vogel, Jason        
jason.vogel@ou.edu 

Oklahoma - University of Oklahoma: 
AES Invited 

Boyer, Elizabeth   
ewb100@psu.edu 

Pennsylvania - Pennsylvania State 
University: AES Invited 

Gold, Arthur  
agold@uri.edu 

Rhode Island - University of Rhode 
Island: AES Invited 

Joubert,  Lorraine 
ljoubert@uri.edu 

Rhode Island - University of Rhode 
Island: AES Invited 

DeProspo Philo, Lisa  
lphilo@uri.edu 

Rhode Island - University of Rhode 
Island: AES Invited 

Stepenuck, Kristine       
kris.stepenuck@uvm.edu Vermont - University of Vermont:AES Invited 

Hurley, Stephanie        
Stephanie.E.Hurley@uvm.edu Vermont - University of Vermont:AES Invited 

Sample, David   
dsample@vt.edu Virginia - Virginia Tech: AES Invited 

Gaolach, Brad     
gaolach@wsu.edu Washington - Washington State

University
Invited 

Deksissa, Tolessa  
tdeksissa@udc.edu 

Washington DC - University of District 
of Colombia: AES Invited 


